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ASSEMBLY OVAL TABLE - MEDIUM
M153-O-M

Tempered glass top / Oak & cast aluminium legs

The Assembly Oval Table features a base hand-crafted and 
shaped from oak and wood-grain patterned cast aluminium. The 
top comes as a piece of glass, revealing the sculptural legs and 
detailed joinery.
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ASSEMBLY OVAL TABLE - LARGE
M153-O-L

Tempered glass top / Oak & cast aluminium legs

The Assembly Oval Table features a base hand-crafted and 
shaped from oak and wood-grain patterned cast aluminium. The 
top comes as a piece of glass, revealing the sculptural legs and 
detailed joinery.
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DIMENSION (cm) PACKAGING INFO

ASSEMBLY OVAL TABLE

ASSEMBLY OVAL TABLE

M153-O-M

M153-O-L

 L200 W110 H75

 L240 W120 H75

MEDIUM

LARGE

Product details

ASSEMBLY OVAL TABLE
M153-O

200

11
0

75

240

12
0

75
 L210 W120 H9cm / Gross 62kg / CBM 0.23 

 L155 W80 H35cm / Gross 18kg / CBM 0.43 

Top

Frame / Legs

 L250 W130 H9cm / Gross 79kg / CBM 0.29 

 L155 W80 H35cm / Gross 18kg / CBM 0.43 

Top

Frame / Legs


